
Spring Hills Elementary School 2025-26 

Please make sure your child is at the bus stop at least 7 minutes before the scheduled time while routes 

are being established.  REMEMBER: These are approximate times.  Thank you  

 

Bus 1:  pickup drop off        Bus color: orange 

 
 

Bus 2:  pickup and drop off        Bus color: yellow 

 

 

Bus 3:  pickup and drop off        Bus color: blue 

 

8:00 AM FOREST AVE@OAK ST 3:38 PM FOREST AVE@OAK ST

8:02 AM MENSCHING RD@SUMMERFIELD DR 3:39 PM MENSCHING RD@SUMMERFIELD DR

8:04 AM HERITAGE & VALLEY 3:41 PM HERITAGE & VALLEY

8:05 AM 23W611 W WALNUT ST 3:43 PM 23W611 W WALNUT ST

8:05 AM WALNUT & VALLEY 3:42 PM WALNUT & VALLEY 

8:05 AM 23W611 W WALNUT ST 3:43 PM 23W611 W WALNUT ST

8:06 AM HILL ST@W WALNUT ST 3:44 PM HILL ST@W WALNUT ST

8:07 AM HILL ST & TURNER 3:56 PM HILL ST & TURNER 

8:08 AM 10 W BRYN MAWR AVE 3:57 PM 10 W BRYN MAWR AVE

8:09 AM 23W537/23W542 W TURNER AVE/110 W. TURNER AVE. 3:44 PM 23W537/23W542 W TURNER AVE/110 W. TURNER AVE.

8:10 AM VALLEY RD@W TURNER AVE 3:46 PM VALLEY RD@W TURNER AVE

8:11 AM WEST END RD@W TURNER AVE 3:47 PM WEST END RD@W TURNER AVE

8:12 AM 23W610 /23W611 BRYN MAWR AVE 3:48 PM 23W610 /23W611 BRYN MAWR AVE

8:13 AM 23W561 W BRYN MAWR AVE 3:48 PM 23W561 W BRYN MAWR AVE

8:14 AM WILLOW ST@W ARDMORE AVE 3:49 PM WILLOW ST@W ARDMORE AVE

8:15 AM WILLOW ST@WOODWORTH PL 3:50 PM WILLOW ST@WOODWORTH PL

8:15 AM 457 WOODWORTH PL 3:51 PM 457 WOODWORTH PL

8:16 AM WOODWORTH PL@HILL ST 3:51 PM WOODWORTH PL@HILL ST

8:18 AM 400 W ARDMORE AVE 3:53 PM 400 W ARDMORE AVE

8:19 AM 23W675 W ARDMORE AVE 3:54 PM 23W675 W ARDMORE AVE

8:19 AM VALLEY RD@W ARDMORE AVE 3:54 PM VALLEY RD@W ARDMORE AVE

8:21 AM 15 W TURNER AVE 3:57 PM 15 W TURNER AVE

8:02 AM S PROSPECT ST@E ARDMORE AVE 3:43 PM S PROSPECT ST@E ARDMORE AVE

8:03 AM 30 E. WOODWORTH PL. 3:44 PM 30 E. WOODWORTH PL.

8:04 AM S ROSELLE RD @ W WALNUT CT 3:45 PM S ROSELLE RD @ W WALNUT CT

8:05 AM 790 S ROSELLE RD 3:46 PM 790 S ROSELLE RD

8:06 AM 30 PICTON RD 3:47 PM 30 PICTON RD

8:07 AM 280 PICTON RD (23W647 on mailbox) 3:48 PM 280 PICTON RD (23W647 on mailbox)

8:08 AM PICTON & MENSCHING & ROSEDALE 3:49 PM PICTON & MENSCHING & ROSEDALE

8:09 AM 732 ROSEDALE AVE 3:50 PM 732 ROSEDALE AVE

8:10 AM FOREST AVE@ROSEDALE RD 3:51 PM FOREST AVE@ROSEDALE RD

8:11 AM 619 WEST END RD 3:52 PM 619 WEST END RD

8:12 AM HERITAGE DR@ROSEDALE RD 3:53 PM HERITAGE DR@ROSEDALE RD

8:13 AM 608/605 ROSEDALE RD 3:54 PM 608/605 ROSEDALE RD

8:15 AM 39 FOREST AVE 3:56 PM 39 FOREST AVE

8:16 AM 2 FOREST AVE. 3:57 PM 2 FOREST AVE.

8:18 AM SPRING ST@CRESTWOOD DR 3:37 PM SPRING ST@CRESTWOOD DR

8:19 AM 303 S RUSH ST 3:38 PM 303 S RUSH ST

8:21 AM E BRYN MAWR AVE@S PARK ST 3:40 PM E BRYN MAWR AVE@S PARK ST

8:21 AM 444 S. PARK STREET 3:40 PM 444 S. PARK STREET

8:21 AM E BRYN MAWR AVE@S PARK ST 3:40 PM E BRYN MAWR AVE@S PARK ST

8:04 AM MARION ST@W GRANVILLE AVE 3:40 PM MARION ST@W GRANVILLE AVE

8:06 AM MARION ST@W GLENLAKE AVE 3:42 PM MARION ST@W GLENLAKE AVE

8:06 AM MARION ST@W HATTENDORF AVE 3:42 PM MARION ST@W HATTENDORF AVE

8:06 AM MARION ST@W GLENLAKE AVE 3:42 PM MARION ST@W GLENLAKE AVE

8:07 AM 156 W IRVING PARK RD 3:43 PM 156 W IRVING PARK RD

8:08 AM 200 WILLIAMS ST 3:44 PM 200 WILLIAMS ST

8:08 AM 7N667 WILLIAMS ST 3:45 PM 7N667 WILLIAMS ST

8:09 AM WILLIAMS ST @ DEVON 3:45 PM WILLIAMS ST @ DEVON

8:10 AM W DEVON AVE@MARION ST 3:47 PM W DEVON AVE@MARION ST

8:12 AM 16 ROSEMONT AVE. 3:48 PM 16 ROSEMONT AVE.

8:13 AM MARION ST@ROSEMONT AVE 3:49 PM MARION ST@ROSEMONT AVE

8:14 AM LINCOLN ST@W GRANVILLE AVE 3:50 PM LINCOLN ST@W GRANVILLE AVE

8:14 AM 180 LINCOLN STREET 3:51 PM 180 LINCOLN STREET

8:16 AM 16 W. THORNDALE AVE 3:52 PM 16 W. THORNDALE AVE

8:17 AM 42 W GRANVILLE AVE 3:39 PM 42 W GRANVILLE AVE

8:18 AM 204 N ROSELLE RD 3:53 PM 204 N ROSELLE RD



Spring Hills Elementary School 2025-26 

Please make sure your child is at the bus stop at least 7 minutes before the scheduled time while routes 

are being established.  REMEMBER: These are approximate times.  Thank you  

Bus 4:  pickup and drop off        Bus color: pink 

 

Bus 5:  pickup and drop off        Bus color: purple 

 

Bus 6:  pickup and drop off        Bus color: green 

 

7:59 AM 10 ROSEWOOD DRIVE 3:43 PM 10 ROSEWOOD DRIVE

8:00 AM ROSEWOOD DR@WATERFORD CT 3:42 PM ROSEWOOD DR@WATERFORD CT

8:02 AM NEWCASTLE DR@BROOKSIDE DR 3:46 PM NEWCASTLE DR@BROOKSIDE DR

8:02 AM 570 NEWCASTLE DRIVE 3:45 PM 570 NEWCASTLE DRIVE

8:03 AM 40 BROOKSIDE DR 3:46 PM 40 BROOKSIDE DR

8:04 AM RICHMOND DR@HUDSON CT 3:47 PM RICHMOND DR@HUDSON CT

8:04 AM RICHMOND DR@RICHMOND CT 3:48 PM RICHMOND DR@RICHMOND CT

8:05 AM 175 RICHMOND CT. 3:48 PM 175 RICHMOND CT.

8:06 AM NEWCASTLE DR@WILDWOOD DR 3:49 PM NEWCASTLE DR@WILDWOOD DR

8:08 AM CENTRAL AVE@HILL ST 3:52 PM CENTRAL AVE@HILL ST

8:08 AM 113 CENTRAL AVE 3:51 PM 113 CENTRAL AVE

8:09 AM CLARIA DR@HILL ST 3:52 PM CLARIA DR@HILL ST

8:09 AM 51 CLARIA DRIVE 3:53 PM 51 CLARIA DRIVE

8:12 AM 114 S ROSELLE RD - driveway before Maple 3:56 PM 114 S ROSELLE RD - driveway before Maple

8:12 AM ELM ST@WILLOW ST 3:54 PM ELM ST@WILLOW ST

8:12 AM 114 S ROSELLE RD - driveway before Maple 3:56 PM 114 S ROSELLE RD - driveway before Maple

8:13 AM 24 MAPLE AVE 3:57 PM 24 MAPLE AVE

8:15 AM WEST END RD@MAPLE AVE 3:58 PM WEST END RD@MAPLE AVE

8:15 AM WEST END RD@MERIMAC CT 3:59 PM WEST END RD@MERIMAC CT

8:16 AM W PINE ST @ WEST END RD 4:00 PM W PINE ST @ WEST END RD

8:17 AM W PINE ST@HILL ST 4:01 PM W PINE ST@HILL ST

8:18 AM 106 W PINE ST 4:02 PM 106 W PINE ST

8:19 AM 324 S ROSELLE RD 4:03 PM 324 S ROSELLE RD

8:21 AM E WALNUT ST@WALNUT OAKS DR 3:37 PM E WALNUT ST@WALNUT OAKS DR

8:23 AM WHITE OAK DR@ORCHARD TER 3:35 PM WHITE OAK DR@ORCHARD TER

7:59 AM 244 E IRVING PARK RD 3:43 PM 244 E IRVING PARK RD

8:01 AM E THORNDALE AVE@WALTER DR 3:46 PM E THORNDALE AVE@WALTER DR

8:02 AM 37 E THORNDALE AVE 3:47 PM 37 E THORNDALE AVE

8:03 AM E HATTENDORF AVE@BOKELMAN ST 3:45 PM E HATTENDORF AVE@BOKELMAN ST

8:04 AM WALTER DR@E GLENLAKE AVE 3:49 PM WALTER DR@E GLENLAKE AVE

8:05 AM 43 E. GLENLAKE AVE. 3:49 PM 43 E. GLENLAKE AVE.

8:06 AM 220 WALTER DR 3:50 PM 220 WALTER DR

8:07 AM 155 E. GRANVILLE AVE. 3:52 PM 155 E. GRANVILLE AVE.

8:07 AM E GRANVILLE AVE@N PROSPECT ST 3:51 PM E GRANVILLE AVE@N PROSPECT ST

8:08 AM E GRANVILLE AVE@LAKESIDE DR 3:52 PM E GRANVILLE AVE@LAKESIDE DR

8:09 AM 355 LAKESIDE DR 3:52 PM 355 LAKESIDE DR

8:09 AM E DEVON AVE@HILLSIDE DR 3:53 PM E DEVON AVE@HILLSIDE DR

8:10 AM E DEVON AVE@COUNTRYSIDE DR 3:54 PM E DEVON AVE@COUNTRYSIDE DR

8:11 AM 334 AMBLESIDE DRIVE 3:55 PM 334 AMBLESIDE DRIVE

8:12 AM E GRANVILLE AVE@AMBLESIDE DR 3:56 PM E GRANVILLE AVE@AMBLESIDE DR

8:13 AM E GRANVILLE AVE@COUNTRYSIDE DR 3:57 PM E GRANVILLE AVE@COUNTRYSIDE DR

8:14 AM 210 N PROSPECT STREET 3:58 PM 210 N PROSPECT STREET

8:15 AM 221 E THORNDALE AVE 3:59 PM 221 E THORNDALE AVE

8:16 AM PARK LN@E THORNDALE AVE 4:00 PM PARK LN@E THORNDALE AVE

8:17 AM 230 PARK LN/235 PARK LANE 4:01 PM 230 PARK LN/235 PARK LANE

7:52 AM 641 S ROSELLE RD 3:44 PM 641 S ROSELLE RD

7:53 AM S ROSELLE RD@CHARLEMAGNE CIR 3:44 PM S ROSELLE RD@CHARLEMAGNE CIR

7:55 AM 411 S ROSELLE RD 3:45 PM 411 S ROSELLE RD

7:56 AM 309 S ROSELLE RD 3:46 PM 309 S ROSELLE RD

7:57 AM S ROSELLE RD@E MAPLE AVE@MAPLE AVE 3:47 PM S ROSELLE RD@E MAPLE AVE@MAPLE AVE

7:58 AM 24 E MAPLE AVE 3:48 PM 24 E MAPLE AVE

7:59 AM 17 E ELM ST 3:49 PM 17 E ELM ST

8:01 AM PROSPECT ST & MAIN ST 3:50 PM PROSPECT ST & MAIN ST

8:03 AM MAIN ST@S HOWARD AVE 3:51 PM MAIN ST@S HOWARD AVE

8:04 AM E MAPLE AVE@S HOWARD AVE 3:52 PM E MAPLE AVE@S HOWARD AVE

8:05 AM S RUSH ST@E WOODWORTH PL 3:53 PM S RUSH ST@E WOODWORTH PL

8:06 AM RUSH ST AND ARDMORE/HOWARD 3:53 PM RUSH ST AND ARDMORE/HOWARD

8:08 AM CATALPA AVE@LOCUST LN 3:55 PM CATALPA AVE@LOCUST LN

8:11 AM RUSH ST@SCOTT CT 3:36 PM RUSH ST@SCOTT CT

8:13 AM  SIEMS CIR @ CATINO CT 3:38 PM  SIEMS CIR @ CATINO CT

8:15 AM 115/106 SIEMS CIR E 3:38 PM 115/106 SIEMS CIR E

8:16 AM SIEMS CIR E@CALLERO CT 3:39 PM SIEMS CIR E@CALLERO CT

8:17 AM 569 SIEMS CIR E 3:40 PM 569 SIEMS CIR E

8:18 AM 310 E WALNUT ST 3:40 PM 310 E WALNUT ST

8:20 AM FOSTER AVE@GREENWOOD CT 3:42 PM FOSTER AVE@GREENWOOD CT


